MARN DUARTE
ACOSTA PINTO
CARVAJAL RODRIGUEZ
MORA JIMNEZ
CUADROS
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ
BEJARANO TORRES
ABRIL COTAMO
VILLANUEVA SNCHEZ
QUINTERO QUIROGA
ROMERO PLATA
HERNNDEZ BARBOSA
GARCA AMADOR
SALGADO GUTIRREZ
PULIDO REINA
SOSA BERNAL
LPEZ ROS
MARTINEZ CORTES
TARQUINO APARICIO
CASTIBLANCO MACIAS
CAICEDO NAVARRO
FRANCO RUBIO
PINZON MONROY
MARTNEZ
RONDON CASTILLO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
MURILLO BLANCO
MRQUEZ BOCANEGRA
GONZLEZ PIRAQUIVE
RONDN QUINTANA

SERGIO ANDRS
HELLEN JOAN
MARCIA CATALINA
LAURA CAMILA
LIS
JUAN SEBASTIAN
KAREN STEFANY
DIEGO FERNANDO
DANIEL EDUARDO
KATHERINE
LAURA
PAULA ANDREA
ANDRS MATEO
NICOLS ENRIQUE
ANGIE LISETH
OSCAR EDUARDO
SHARON STEPHANIE
PAULA
PRETICK FRANCOIS
KEVIN
JOAQUN EDUARDO
LUISA FERNANDA
LEIDY MAGALY
JESS MARA
MARIA VALENTINA
LIBIA MAIRET
YADIRA SOPHIA
DANIEL ALEJANDRO
ANA PAULA
HUGO ALEXANDER

1020834433
52475659
1026275201
1000347278
1000515475
1031126630
1032442117
1030619368
1015434632
1024524285
1001077765
1193097036
1030674274
1013668220
1023898394
1020734011
1019083104
1019013351
80075018
1018431766
1024481940
1018405901
1019077047
13437130
1000076923
52094081
1032462670
1032459964
1032459898
88233355

FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
FRANCES
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ITALIANO
PORTUGUES
PORTUGUES
PORTUGUES
PORTUGUES
PORTUGUES
PORTUGUES

PRACTICO 2
PRACTICO 2
PRACTICO 2
PRACTICO 2
PRACTICO 2

BASICO 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
PRACTICO 2
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
INTRO 1

PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1

PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1

PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1

BASICO 1
PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1
BASICO 1
PERFECCIONAMIENTO 1



